
JELGAVAS ČEMPIONĀTS 2022  3.Dec 2022  Jelgava   U15 Z-60
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1 2 3

1 Artjoms SIDEĻOVS LAT/Judokan

2 Kristens LĀCIS LAT/Ādažu BJSS

3 Deniss BRITIKOVS LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4 5 6

4 Valters PŪCĪTIS LAT/Ādažu BJSS

5 Renārs MARGEVIČS LAT/Ādažu BJSS

6 Valters STEPIŅŠ LAT/Saldus

Cīņas A

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas B

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Artjoms SIDEĻOVS Kristens LĀCIS 10-00s1 1:05

10

4 52 Valters PŪCĪTIS Renārs MARGEVIČS 10-00 0:23

10

1 33 Artjoms SIDEĻOVS Deniss BRITIKOVS 00-10 0:10

10

4 64 Valters PŪCĪTIS Valters STEPIŅŠ 00-10 1:13

10

2 35 Kristens LĀCIS Deniss BRITIKOVS 00-10 0:25

10

5 66 Renārs MARGEVIČS Valters STEPIŅŠ 00-10 2:02

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

BRITIKOVS

PŪCĪTIS

10 - 00

8

STEPIŅŠ

SIDEĻOVS

10 - 00

9

BRITIKOVS

STEPIŅŠ

01 - 00s1

BRITIKOVS

Uzv. PunktiVieta

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Uzv. PunktiVieta

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Deniss BRITIKOVS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

Valters STEPIŅŠ, LAT/Saldus

Valters PŪCĪTIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Artjoms SIDEĻOVS, LAT/Judokan


